
OFFSHORE SAILING TEAM - Spring 2004 Volunteer Coach Wish List 

Name: ___________________________________________
Street: ___________________________________________
City:   ____________________________ State:  ____ Zip: ________
Home phone: ____________________ Work phone: ____________________
Cell phone: ____________________ Fax: ____________________
e-mail: ____________________ Qual: ____________________

Day Date Mo. Activity # Day Date Mo. Activity #
Mon 16 Feb President's Day ____ Mon 29 Mar Practice (8)

____ Tues 17 Feb Practice (8) ____ Tues 30 Mar Practice (8)
____ Wed 18 Feb Practice (8) ____ Wed 31 Mar Practice (8)
____ Thurs 19 Feb Practice (8) ____ Thurs 1 Apr Practice (8)
____ Fri 20 Feb Practice (8) ____ Fri 2 Apr Practice (8)

Sat 21 Feb No practice ____ Sat 3 Apr Intrepid Trophy (8)
Sun 22 Feb No practice ____ Sun 4 Apr Intrepid Trophy tbd umpires

____ Mon 23 Feb Practice (8) ____ Mon 5 Apr Practice (8)
____ Tues 24 Feb Practice (8) ____ Tues 6 Apr Practice (8)
____ Wed 25 Feb Practice (8) ____ Wed 7 Apr Practice (8)
____ Thurs 26 Feb Practice (8) ____ Thurs 8 Apr Practice (8)
____ Fri 27 Feb Practice (8) Fri 9 Apr Good Friday

Sat 28 Feb No practice Sat 10 Apr No practice
Sun 29 Feb No practice Sun 11 Apr Easter

____ Mon 1 Mar Practice (8) ____ Mon 12 Apr Practice (8)
____ Tues 2 Mar Practice (8) ____ Tues 13 Apr Practice (8)
____ Wed 3 Mar Practice (8) ____ Wed 14 Apr Practice (8)
____ Thurs 4 Mar Practice (8) ____ Thurs 15 Apr Practice (8)
____ Fri 5 Mar Practice (8) ____ Fri 16 Apr Kennedy Cup (10)

Sat 6 Mar No practice ____ Sat 17 Apr Kennedy Cup (10)
Sun 7 Mar No practice ____ Sun 18 Apr Kennedy Cup (10)

____ Mon 8 Mar Practice (8) ____ Mon 19 Apr Practice (8)
____ Tues 9 Mar Practice (8) ____ Tues 20 Apr Practice (8)
____ Wed 10 Mar Practice (8) ____ Wed 21 Apr Practice (8)
____ Thurs 11 Mar Practice (8) ____ Thurs 22 Apr Practice (8)

Fri 12 Mar Spring Break ____ Fri 23 Apr Practice (8)
Sat 13 Mar Spring Break ____ Sat 24 Apr NASS Spring Race (6)
Sun 14 Mar Spring Break Sun 25 Apr
Mon 15 Mar Spring Break ____ Mon 26 Apr Practice (8)
Tues 16 Mar Spring Break ____ Tues 27 Apr Practice (8)
Wed 17 Mar Spring Break ____ Wed 28 Apr Practice (8)
Thurs 18 Mar Spring Break ____ Thurs 29 Apr Practice (8)
Fri 19 Mar Spring Break ____ Fri 30 Apr NOOD Regatta (1) on J/105
Sat 20 Mar Spring Break ____ Sat 1 May NOOD Regatta (1) on J/105
Sun 21 Mar Spring Break ____ Sun 2 May NOOD Regatta (1) on J/105

____ Mon 22 Mar Practice (8)
____ Tues 23 Mar Practice (8) ____ Fri 14 May DELMARVA
____ Wed 24 Mar Practice (8) Sat 15 May DELMARVA
____ Thurs 25 Mar Practice (8) Sun 16 May DELMARVA
____ Fri 26 Mar Practice (8) Mon 17 May DELMARVA
____ Sat 27 Mar S@S Seminar (4) demos

Sun 28 Mar No practice


